
1

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
2

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
3 61 64

M. MELO/A. SA
4 46 63 10-2

J. BJORKMAN/K. ULLYETT [5]
5 64 64

T. BERDYCH/N. KIEFER
6 63 62

J. BJORKMAN/K. ULLYETT [5]
7 63 36 10-7

J. BJORKMAN/K. ULLYETT [5]
8

M. BHUPATHI/M. KNOWLES
9 62 64

M. BHUPATHI/M. KNOWLES [4]
10

M. BHUPATHI/M. KNOWLES [4]
11 wo.

C. MOYA/R. NADAL
12 46 76(5) 10-5

M. BHUPATHI/M. KNOWLES [4]
13 63 75

L. ARNOLD KER/D. NALBANDIAN
14 64 64

S. ASPELIN/J. KNOWLE [6]
15 76(7) 76(9)

S. ASPELIN/J. KNOWLE [6]
16

17

J. COETZEE/W. MOODIE [8]
18

J. COETZEE/W. MOODIE [8]
19 67(5) 76(4) 10-8

M. MIRNYI/T. ROBREDO
20 63 64

J. COETZEE/W. MOODIE [8]
21 76(5) 63

P. ANDUJAR/M. GRANOLLERS
22 62 62

P. ANDUJAR/M. GRANOLLERS
23 61 36 10-7

L. DLOUHY/L. PAES [3]
24

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATK
25 67(4) 76(5) 12-10

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
26

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
27 75 76(14)

A. CLEMENT/M. LLODRA
28 64 63

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
29 63 36 11-9

F. LOPEZ/F. VERDASCO
30 64 63

D. NESTOR/N. ZIMONJIC [2]
31 76(3) 64

D. NESTOR/N. ZIMONJIC [2]
32

Rank Pts. Alternates Retirements/W.O.
1 2 Winner € 111,000 500 NADAL-LEG
2 7 Finalist € 63,500 350
3 15 Semi-Finalist € 29,000 225
4 17 Quarter-Finalist € 12,020 125
5 21 2nd Round € 6,400 75
6 29 1st Round € 2,975 0
7 32
8 34

 

 

ASPELIN, Simon / KNOWLE, Julian

BHUPATHI, Mahesh / KNOWLES, Mark
BJORKMAN, Jonas / ULLYETT, Kevin

 

2 

BRYAN, Bob / BRYAN, Mike

8 64 62

Last Direct Acceptance
Lopez/Verdasco - 58

ATP Supervisor
Tom Barnes/Mark Darby

Prize Money (Per Team)

LOPEZ, Feliciano (ESP)/VERDASCO, Fernando (ESP)

Hard

€ 2,270,000

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]

13-19 October 2008

1536

 

ANDUJAR, Pablo (ESP)/GRANOLLERS, Marcel (ESP)

 

 

4 

RAM, Andy (ISR)/YOUZHNY, Mikhail (RUS)

COETZEE, Jeff (RSA)/MOODIE, Wesley (RSA)

Bye

 

 

 

 

7 

 WC

3 

 

 

Bye

GONZALEZ, Fernando (CHI)/KAS, Christopher (GER)

NESTOR, Daniel (CAN)/ZIMONJIC, Nenad (SRB)

Seeded Players

NESTOR, Daniel / ZIMONJIC, Nenad

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT ATPtennis.com
COETZEE, Jeff / MOODIE, Wesley
FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz / MATKOWSKI, Marcin

BJORKMAN, Jonas (SWE)/ULLYETT, Kevin (ZIM)

BHUPATHI, Mahesh (IND)/KNOWLES, Mark (BAH)

ARNOLD KER, Lucas (ARG)/NALBANDIAN, David (ARG)

Bye

DLOUHY, Lukas / PAES, Leander

MIRNYI, Max (BLR)/ROBREDO, Tommy (ESP)

CALLERI, Agustin (ARG)/FERRER, David (ESP)

MURRAY, Andy (GBR)/MURRAY, Jamie (GBR)

1 

 

 

 

 

 WC

 

 

6 

DAMM, Martin (CZE)/VIZNER, Pavel (CZE)

 

 

Bye

ASPELIN, Simon (SWE)/KNOWLE, Julian (AUT)

 

MUTUA MADRILEÑA MASTERS MADRID

Madrid, Spain

MONFILS, Gael (FRA)/SIMON, Gilles (FRA)

BERDYCH, Tomas (CZE)/KIEFER, Nicolas (GER)

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

BRYAN, Bob (USA)/BRYAN, Mike (USA)

Bye

BOLELLI, Simone (ITA)/SEPPI, Andreas (ITA)

MELO, Marcelo (BRA)/SA, Andre (BRA)

Bye

BLAKE, James (USA)/FISH, Mardy (USA)

5 

 

DLOUHY, Lukas (CZE)/PAES, Leander (IND)

FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz (POL)/MATKOWSKI, Marcin (POL)

Bye

CLEMENT, Arnaud (FRA)/LLODRA, Michael (FRA)

Bye

MOYA, Carlos (ESP)/NADAL, Rafael (ESP)
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